
Solicitation Number
Solicitation Title
Close Date

Responding Supplier Total Bid (A+B) Total Bid (A+B+C) Total Bid (A+B+D)
Archer Western Construction $15,466,683.00 $16,278,323.00 $16,513,163.00
McKee Utility Contractors, Inc. $15,556,917.00 $16,895,917.00 No Bid
Red River Construction Co. $15,870,600.00 $16,777,000.00 $17,106,600.00
Thalle Construction $17,074,310.00 $18,413,310.00 $18,485,410.00

Certified By:            Jay Carter, NIGP-CPP, CPPB, C.P.M. Date:   5/10/2022
                                Purchasing Manager
                                Town of Prosper, Texas

**All bids/proposals submitted for the designated project are reflected on this tabulation sheet.  However, the listing of the bid/proposal on this tabulation sheet shall
not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid/proposal or as any indication that the agency accepts such bid/proposal as being responsive. 
The agency will make a determination as to the responsiveness of the vendor responses submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, purchasing
guidelines and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents.  The agency will notify the successful vendor upon
award of the contract and, as according to the law, all bid/proposal responses received will be available for inspection at that time. 

TOWN OF PROSPER
BID TABULATION SUMMARY

Bid No. 2022-05-B
Lower Pressure Plane Pump Station
5/10/2022 @ 10:00AM

2022-05-B Addendum 5 - Page 1


	Summary

